
INTER SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS – TERM 1 2018 

 

 
Name School Area Coaching Body Score 

Tens & 

Xs 
Xs  Rank 

        
 

Compound - Intermediate School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Bree Halder Verdon College Invercargill Deep South Archery  129 1 0 1 

Compound - Intermediate School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Levi Wesford Cambridge Middle School Cambridge Lakeview Archers 178 16 10 1 

Limited Recurve - Intermediate School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Jada Giles Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 90 1 0 1 

Limited Recurve - Intermediate School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Josh Dunn Broadgreen Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 138 3 0 1 

 
Zeike Harris Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 116 2 1 2 

 
Nathan Connors Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 97 0 0 3 

Open Recurve - Intermediate School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Audrey Rossolatos Baradene College Auckland   160 5 2 1 

 
Victoria Chen St Cuthbert's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 157 3 0 2 

 
Kaitlyn Tomlinson Baradene College Auckland   114 3 0 3 

 
Realle Chua Baradene College Auckland   114 2 1 4 

 
Jayda Curlett Baradene College Auckland   99 3 0 5 

 
Poppy Soan Baradene College Auckland   78 0 0 6 

 
Sophie Brunel Baradene College Auckland   39 0 0 7 

Open Recurve - Intermediate School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Tristan Power Pukekohe Intermediate School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 132 1 0 1 

 
Max McGuire Ponsonby Intermediate School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 122 0 0 2 

 
Dylan Lee St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 106 2 0 3 

 
Nathaniel Stephenson St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 58 0 0 4 

Compound - Secondary School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Alice Harvey Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  105 1 0 1 

 Riana Evans James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  79 0 0 2 



Compound - Secondary School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Brodie Cox St Peter's College Auckland Massey  179 17 0 1 

 
Harrison Franklyn St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 173 11 5 2 

 
Ben Trim Fraser High Hamilton Lakeview Archers 171 11 5 3 

 
Kelsey Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton Lakeview 168 11 1 4 

 
Lachlan Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton Lakeview 167 8 7 5 

 
Caleb Graham Verdon College Invercargill Deep South Archery  165 6 1 6 

 
Yazdy Mistry St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 164 8 1 7 

 
Teague de Jager Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 164 7 3 8 

 
Bailey Cox St Peter's College Auckland Massey  164 7 1 9 

 
Cameron Doran Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 160 5 2 10 

 
Kris Coutts Lynfield College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 144 2 0 11 

 
Carl Dowd St Peter's College Auckland Massey  139 0 0 12 

 
Andrew Choi Sancta Maria College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 138 5 0 13 

 
Sam White Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  130 1 1 14 

 
Chris Delgado St Peter's College Auckland AAC 126 3 0 15 

 
Jack Walker St Johns College Hamilton River Glade Archers 107 1 0 16 

 
Tommy Dobbins Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  93 0 0 17 

 
George Naylor Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  89 1 0 18 

 
McCabe Forde Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  89 0 0 19 

 
Kaleb Hopkins Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  65 0 0 20 

 
Sebastian Carston Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  60 0 0 21 

Limited Recurve - Secondary School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Celia Allen Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 150 3 1 1 

 
Mameau Jungsakul Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 143 1 1 2 

 
Joanna Suckling Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 140 2 1 3 

 
Monivatey Hong Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 132 2 0 4 

 
Emily Souden Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 122 3 0 5 

 
Bailey Bates Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 120 2 0 6 

 
Lyric Te Ao Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 114 2 1 7 

 
Yara Eustace Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 98 0 0 8 

 
Lizzie Anderson Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 90 0 0 9 



 
Lily Wei Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 64 0 0 10 

 
Juae Lee James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  29 0 0 11 

Limited Recurve - Secondary School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Flynn Reif Garin College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 152 2 2 1 

 
Calver Witten Motueka Highschool Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 151 2 0 2 

 
Edren Gopal Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 134 2 1 3 

 
Michael Anderson Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 132 2 0 4 

 
Jesse Valor Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 129 0 0 5 

 
Logan Avatea Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 125 0 0 6 

 
Matthew Aldworth Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 121 1 1 7 

 
Tan Huynh Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 114 1 0 8 

 
Cullem Johnsen Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 101 1 1 9 

 
Alex Jensen Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 94 1 0 10 

 
Elias Crump James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  85 0 0 11 

 
Will Knight James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  80 0 0 12 

 
Kyle Foucie Nelson College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 62 0 0 13 

 
Jonty Robertson James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  52 0 0 14 

 
Caleb Wolf Verdon College Invercargill Deep South Archery  47 0 0 15 

 
Conrad Schwarz-Watts Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 29 0 0 16 

Open Recurve - Secondary School - Female Division 
     

 

 
Rhea Patel Baradene College Auckland   164 7 3 1 

 
Kailtin Mansfield-Putt Baradene College Auckland   153 5 1 2 

 
Amber Grimwood Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 151 2 2 3 

 
Grier Rollinson Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 150 4 1 4 

 
Ann Anson Baradene College Auckland   149 4 0 5 

 
Sophie Houghton Villa Maria Christchurch GGWAS 147 4 0 6 

 
Victoria Coclerell Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 146 2 1 7 

 
Annaliese Moore Baradene College Auckland   146 2 1 7 

 
Emma Knowler Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  140 1 1 9 

 
Niki Ng Baradene College Auckland   139 0 0 10 

 
Isabella Cooley Baradene College Auckland   137 4 0 11 

 
Jenny Gong Baradene College Auckland   136 3 1 12 



 
Sanphan Ruamsuk Baradene College Auckland   129 2 0 13 

 
Kathryn Briggs Baradene College Auckland   129 0 0 14 

 
Alena Saito-Warren Baradene College Auckland   126 0 0 15 

 
Kamryn Nelson Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 103 1 0 16 

 
Samantha Steininger Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  100 0 0 17 

 
Daisy Poole Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  93 0 0  

Open Recurve - Secondary School - Male Division 
     

 

 
Finn Matheson King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 176 15 6 1 

 
Finn Boyle St Peter's College Auckland AAC 173 12 7 2 

 
Thomas Li King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 171 10 4 3 

 
Mike Murray Cashmere High Christchurch GGWAS 170 11 2 4 

 
Jacob Cook St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 168 7 2 5 

 
Ben Cook St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 165 7 3 6 

 
Walter Barraclough Rangitoto College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 165 7 1 7 

 
Ben Willis Nelson College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 165 6 2 8 

 
Thomas Gollin King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 163 6 2 8 

 
Sergei Crouch Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 163 6 2 10 

 
Harrison Franklyn St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 163 4 1 11 

 
Mario Thapliyal St Peter's College Auckland AAC 162 6 1 12 

 
Douglas Wang King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 160 4 2 13 

 
Felix Cheng Sancta Maria College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 157 2 1 14 

 
Leon Southey-Ray St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 155 6 3 15 

 
Daniel Sinclair King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 155 2 0 16 

 
Mustafa Bandukwala Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 153 4 2 17 

 
Joshua Overly St Peter's College Auckland AAC 153 3 0 18 

 
Nick Reeves King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 152 4 0 19 

 
Carl Misquitta St Peter's College Auckland AAC 151 4 0 20 

 
Garath Hale St Peter's College Auckland AAC 147 2 1 21 

 
Mario Thapliyal St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 144 4 2 22 

 
Nick Thomson King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 144 2 0 23 

 
Ethan Cowley St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 144 0 0 24 

 
Ben Peltola Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 138 2 1 25 



 
Lachlan Gavin St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 137 0 0 26 

 
Caleb Wong St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 135 3 1 27 

 
Jed Frethey Garin College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 130 1 0 28 

 
Henry Chen King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 124 2 1 29 

 
Joaquin Delacey St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 123 1 1 30 

 
Jake Hubbers St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 119 2 1 31 

 
Alexander Ward Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 119 0 0 32 

 
Timothy reeves King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 118 0 0 33 

 
Lawson Brownie St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 116 2 0 34 

 
Nuku Whittington St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 115 0 0 35 

 
Bronson Han King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 113 2 0 36 

 
Joshua Munro Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 111 0 0 37 

 
Thomas Guinibert Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 108 1 0 38 

 
Oliver Vannort King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 104 0 0 39 

 
Alex Martin St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 101 2 2 40 

 
Ben Norwell Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 89 0 0 41 

 
Corin Jackson St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 87 0 0 42 

 
Mate Oiwa Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 84 0 0 43 

 
Isaac Hook Selwyn College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 78 0 0 44 

 
William Horne ACG Parnell College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 76 0 0 45 

 
Jonathon Steininger Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  72 1 0 46 

 

  



INTER SCHOOL TEAM RESULTS – TERM 1 2018 

 

Gender Name School Area Coaching Body Score  

Team 

Score Rank 

  

   

  
 

Limited Recurve Team Division - Intermediate Schools 

    

  
 

m Zeike Harris Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 116 303 1 

m Nathan Connors Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 97 303 1 

f Jada Giles Waimea Intermediate Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 90 303 1 

Open Recurve Division- Intermediate Schools 

    

  
 

f Audrey Rossolatos Baradene College Auckland   160 388 1 

f Kaitlyn Tomlinson Baradene College Auckland   114 388 1 

f Realle Chua Baradene College Auckland   114 388 1 

f Jayda Curlett Baradene College Auckland   99 216 2 

f Poppy Soan Baradene College Auckland   78 216 2 

f Sophie Brunel Baradene College Auckland   39 216 2 

m Dylan Lee St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 106 164 3 

m Nathaniel Stephenson St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 58 164 3 

Compound Team Division – Secondary Schools 

   

  
 

m Brodie Cox St Peter's College Auckland Massey  179 516 1 

m Harrison Franklyn St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 173 516 1 

m Yazdy Mistry St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 164 516 1 

m Bailey Cox St Peter's College Auckland Massey  164 429 2 

m Carl Dowd St Peter's College Auckland Massey  139 429 2 

m Chris Delgado St Peter's College Auckland AAC 126 429 2 

m Kelsey Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton Lakeview 168 335 3 

m Lachlan Mills Hillcrest High School Hamilton Lakeview 167 335 3 

m Teague de Jager Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 164 324 4 



m Cameron Doran Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 160 324 4 

m Sam White Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  130 312 5 

m Tommy Dobbins Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  93 312 5 

m George Naylor Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  89 312 5 

m McCabe Forde Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  89 214 6 

m Kaleb Hopkins Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  65 214 6 

m Sebastian Carston Southland Boys High Invercargill Deep South Archery  60 214 6 

Limited Recurve Team Division - Secondary Schools 

   

  
 

f Joanna Suckling Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 140 406 1 

m Edren Gopal Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 134 406 1 

f Monivatey Hong Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 132 406 1 

f Celia Allen Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 150 393 2 

f Emily Souden Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 122 393 2 

m Matthew Aldworth Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 121 393 2 

f Mameau Jungsakul Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 143 373 3 

m Jesse Valor Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 129 373 3 

m Cullem Johnsen Waimea College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 101 373 3 

m Michael Anderson Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 132 371 4 

m Logan Avatea Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 125 371 4 

f Lyric Te Ao Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 114 371 4 

f Bailey Bates Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 120 278 5 

m Alex Jensen Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 94 278 5 

f Lily Wei Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 64 278 5 

m Elias Crump James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  85 217 6 

m Will Knight James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  80 217 6 

m Jonty Robertson James Hargest College Invercargill Deep South Archery  52 217 6 

m Tan Huynh Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 114 204 7 

f Lizzie Anderson Papatoetoe High School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 90 204 7 

Open Recurve Division- Secondary Schools 

   

  
 

m Finn Matheson King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 176 510 1 

m Thomas Li King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 171 510 1 



m Thomas Gollin King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 163 510 1 

m Finn Boyle St Peter's College Auckland AAC 173 506 2 

m Jacob Cook St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 168 506 2 

m Ben Cook St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 165 506 2 

m Harrison Franklyn St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 163 480 3 

m Mario Thapliyal St Peter's College Auckland AAC 162 480 3 

m Leon Southey-Ray St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 155 480 3 

m Douglas Wang King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 160 467 4 

m Daniel Sinclair King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 155 467 4 

m Nick Reeves King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 152 467 4 

f Rhea Patel Baradene College Auckland   164 466 5 

f Kailtin Mansfield-Putt Baradene College Auckland   153 466 5 

f Ann Anson Baradene College Auckland   149 466 5 

m Joshua Overly St Peter's College Auckland AAC 153 451 6 

m Carl Misquitta St Peter's College Auckland AAC 151 451 6 

m Garath Hale St Peter's College Auckland AAC 147 451 6 

m Mario Thapliyal St Peter's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 144 425 7 

m Ethan Cowley St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 144 425 7 

m Lachlan Gavin St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 137 425 7 

f Annaliese Moore Baradene College Auckland   146 422 8 

f Niki Ng Baradene College Auckland   139 422 8 

f Isabella Cooley Baradene College Auckland   137 422 8 

m Mustafa Bandukwala Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 153 410 9 

m Ben Peltola Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 138 410 9 

m Alexander Ward Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 119 410 9 

f Jenny Gong Baradene College Auckland   136 394 10 

f Sanphan Ruamsuk Baradene College Auckland   129 394 10 

f Kathryn Briggs Baradene College Auckland   129 394 10 

m Nick Thomson King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 144 386 11 

m Henry Chen King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 124 386 11 

m Timothy reeves King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 118 386 11 

m Sergei Crouch Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 163 377 12 



m Joshua Munro Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 111 377 12 

f Kamryn Nelson Hillcrest High School Hamilton River Glade Archers 103 377 12 

m Caleb Wong St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 135 377 12 

m Joaquin Delacey St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 123 377 12 

m Jake Hubbers St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 119 377 12 

f Emma Knowler Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  140 333 14 

f Samantha Steininger Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  100 333 14 

f Daisy Poole Southland Girls High Invercargill Deep South Archery  93 333 14 

m Lawson Brownie St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 116 332 15 

m Nuku Whittington St Peter's College Auckland St Peters College 115 332 15 

m Alex Martin St Peter's College Auckland MGAC 101 332 15 

f Grier Rollinson Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 150 296 16 

f Victoria Coclerell Nayland College Nelson Sherwood Archery Club 146 296 16 

m Thomas Guinibert Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 108 281 17 

m Ben Norwell Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 89 281 17 

m Mate Oiwa Auckland Grammar School Auckland Auckland Archery Club 84 281 17 

m Bronson Han King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 113 217 18 

m Oliver Vannort King's College Auckland Auckland Archery Club 104 217 18 

 

 


